Vastra scoutdistriktet av NSF

Resultatrakning 2018-01-01 - 2018-12-31

Specifikation

Regionbidrag

Skidresa

HIR kurs

Ledarsegling

ANR kurs

Norporee

Helgliger Ransberg
Ledarresa
Hantverkstraff
Distriktsstyrelse
Arsmote Planeringsdagar
Ledarvard

Resebidrag

Utbildning

Bidrag scoutupplevelse
Medlemskap
Administrativa kostnader

Skatasstugan
Ovrigt

Summa Verksambhet

Arets verksamhetsresultat

Avskrivning Lan Varberg

Avskrivning okinda inbetal

Rinta

Virdeforindring fonder

Summa finansiellt

Inkomster
Utfall

240 904,00 kr
39 000,00 kr

10 750,00 kr

290 654,00 kr

-91 753,79 kr

27 780,00 kr
0,00 kr

27 780,00 kr

Budget
250 000 kr
37 500 kr

30 000 kr

317 500,00 kr

0,00 kr

Utgifter
Utfall

78 623,00 kr

77 028,30 kr
74 335,40 kr
70 654,00 kr
8 343,21 kr
4 726,88 kr
27 755,00 kr
15 720,00 kr
1 860,00 kr
13 588,00 kr
6 300,00 kr
1100,00 kr
1 624,00 kr

750,00 kr

28 750,00 kr

45 963,18 kr

74 713,18 kr

Budget

75 000 kr
3000 kr
3000 kr
5000 kr

75 000 kr

75 000 kr

150 000 kr
5000 kr

10 000 kr

20 000 kr

16 500 kr
5000 kr

10 000 kr

10 000 kr
1 000 kr
2000 kr

8 000 kr
4 000 kr

382 407,79 kr 477 500,00 kr



